
Annex 1 – Childcare Afternoon Session Fee Chart  
Pendoylan Childcare 

 
Fees are £15 per child, per session. 

 
Ordinarily fees will be expected to be paid in advance, but due to late registration from 

CSSIW we request that you make you initial payment as soon as possible in January. 

Fees for Spring Term 2018 

Term Dates Monday 8th January – Friday 16th February 
     Monday 26th February – Thursday 29th March 

 
Term length  6 weeks 
 
2 afternoons a week  £180 

3 afternoons a week  £270 

4 afternoons a week  £360 

5 afternoons a week  £450 

 
Term length  5 weeks 
 
2 afternoons a week  £150 

3 afternoons a week  £225 

4 afternoons a week  £300 

5 afternoons a week  £375 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please note there is: 
Inset day on Friday 16th February 

No School Friday 30th March 
 

Please take this into account if you have opted for the Friday provision 

You will need to reduce your overall payment for the first half term by £30. 

 
If half termly payments are problematic due to personal circumstances, 

please contact the school directly to discuss alternatives. 



Pendoylan Childcare 
 

Fees are £15 per child, per session. 
 

Fees must be paid one week prior to your child starting. 

Fees for Summer Term 2018 

Term Dates  Monday 16th April – Friday 25th May 
Monday 4th June – Tuesday 24th June 

 
Term length 6 weeks 
 
2 afternoons a week  £180 

3 afternoons a week  £270 

4 afternoons a week  £360 

5 afternoons a week  £450 

 
Term length 7 weeks 
 
2 afternoons a week  £210 

3 afternoons a week  £315 

4 afternoons a week  £420 

5 afternoons a week  £525 

 

 Please note there will be an inset days on: 
Monday 23rd July  
Tuesday 24th July 

 
Please note these have not been included in pricing  

due to being the start of a new week. 
 

If half termly payments are problematic due to personal circumstances, 
please contact the school directly to discuss alternatives. 

 


